36731

PH 2 Hy

BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Statutory Form ORS 93.860)

James E. Parrett and Irene I. Parrett, husband and wife, grantors, convey to John Fisher and Cindy Fisher, husband and wife, Grantees, the following described real property:

Lot 6, Block 6, Tract No. 1042, TWO RIVERS NORTH, situated in Section 36, T 25 S, and Section 1, T 26 S, R 7 E, W.M., Klamath County Oregon.

The true consideration for this conveyance is: \$6,000.00

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

Dated this _2 day of _October_ _, 1991. Parrett Irene I. STATE OF OREGON)ss. GREGINTY of Lane

Personally appeared the above-named James E. Parrett and Irene I. Parrett, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.

BEFORE ME this 2 day of October

AN A APPYT.

Title #:

Until a change is requested, send all tax statements to:

John & Cindy Fisher 860 Ironwood Eagle Point, OR 97524 After recording, return to: Richard L. Fredericks Attorney At Law 644 North "A" Street

Springfield, OR 97477

Tax Code #:

Notary Fublic for Oregon My Commission Expires:

BARGAIN AND SALE DEED

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAIN. 35.	day
Richard L. Fredericks and duly recorded in Vol	(91,
Filed for record at reduces 0. A.D., 19 91 at 2:44 o'clock on Page 22732	
of Deeds The Bichy County Clerk	_
By <u>Qaulone</u> Muslinders	<u> </u>

FEE \$28.00

	Local File Number	l c	CERTIF	R HEALTH S	EATH	138-	State File N	lumber	- Alerando
ſ	1. DECEDENT'S First NAME Robert		Middle uis	RANI		2. 5I N		gust 3,	Honin, Day, Yean 1991
(4 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER		5b. Under 1 Year Hos. Days	Sc. Under 1 Day Hours Mins.	- BRIH	LACE (City and State			28, 1923
-DECEDENT	8 WAS DECEDENT EVER IN	PITAL Dispatient				(Check only one) me XI Decedent's H	Iome COther (Spe	city)	
	96. FACILITY NAME (If not institute 2006 Wiard Stre	tion, give street and n		96. 61		R LOCATION OF DE		90. COUN	math
2	10a. DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUP (Give kind of work done during	ATION	106. KIND OF BUS			11. MARITAL STATU Never Married, W Divorced (Specif)	S - Married, 12. SPC lidowed,		
3	Diesel Electric	ian		fic Rail Ro		Married	В.	Marie	
4	13a. RESIDENCE - STATE 13b. Oregon K	lamath	Klamat	h Falls		13d. STREET AND N 2006 Wigh	d Street		
5	13e. INSIDE CITY 13I. ZIP COD LIMITS?	(Specify No Mexican, P	ECEDENT OF HISF or Yes - Il yes, sp uerto Rican, etc.)	ANIC ORIGIN? Hecily Cuben, ZINo UY49	15. RACE Black, W	American Indian, hite, etc. (Specify)	(Specify on	CEDENT'S EDU ly highest grad ndary (0-12) C	ICATION le completed) follege (1-4 or 5+)
6 (Ves LENo 9760	3 specify:	18. MOTHER - NAM		Wh	119. IN			2
PARENTS		andol	Ada O.	Parker SPOSITION (Name of	emetery, cri	1	Marie Ra		ife
DISPOSITION	IN The second seco		other place)	Hills Memo			amath Fal	ls, OR (97603
7	218. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL SI PERSON ACTING AS SUOT	MUCE EQUINSEE OF		D. LICENSE NUMBER (OF LICONSOO)	22. NAN	E, ADDRESS AND 2	IP OF FACILITY D	avenpor	t's Chapel . 6th St.,
°(ben	Murey (an X	53-0124	Kla	math Falls	, Oregon	97603-7	194
REGISTRAR	104	7 1991 💛	- 、		12	ISTRAR'S SIGNATUR	ernedi	(.	
(23. DID HOSPITAL REPRESENTAT	IVE MAKE REQUEST	FOR ANATOMICA	L GIFT CONSENT?	1	GIFT MADE? YES INO I		·	
	the second second	LETED BY CERTIFYIN				TO BE COMPL	TED ONLY BY MED	ICAL EXAMINE	R
11	27. TIME OF DEATH 28. V	AS MEDICAL EXAMIN			314. TIME C		ATE PRONOUNCED		
	1 C ")	Type ANo	time data Naca	and	12 On the	M besis of examination	and/or investigatio	n, in my opinio	n death occurred
CERTIFIER	29. Jo the best of my knowledge, due to the cause(s) and mann	aentin occurred et the er eleted.	i linne, ciane, pre-e)	at the ti	ime, date, place and	due to the cause(s	and manner s	lated
CERCIPADA	(Signature)	/			(Signatu	n e)			
12	30. DATE SIGNED (Month, Dey, Y	94r)			D. DATE SI	GNED (Month, Day,	Year)	00	UNTY
t3	August 5, 1991	ZIP OF CERTIFIERM	EDICAL EXAMINE	R (Type or Print)					<u></u>
14	G. Craig Merhof	1, MD, 2850	Daggett	Street, Kl	amath	Falls, OR	97601		
CONDITIONS	38. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER C			~ ~	r mode of d	ving, e.g. Cardiac or	Respiratory Arrest.	Interv and d	al between onset
RISE TO IMILEDIATE CAUSE STATING THE	PART (A) (m	ree		Ne	X	in-		30	al between onset
STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUGITO OF AS A CONSE	tate	Can	con t	5-4	oto	here		al petheen onset
CAUSE OF	DUE TO, OF AS A CONSE	e- 1	Lin	ionot	Ca	la_			5A_
DEATH	PART OTHER SIGNIFICANT CON II Conditions contributing to	DITIONS - death but not related	to cause given in I	PART 1.	37, Did i to th	obacco use contribu e death?	te 38. AUTOP	SY 39. H YES w	g cause of death?
15	A MANNER OF DEATH		HIRY 415 TIME C	F 41c. INJURY	410. DE	No [] Probably [] U		Vo 🗋 Yes	DNO DNA
10	. Aniatural Dending	lion •	JURY 415. TIME C Year) INJUR		1.1				
$\left \right $	Suicide Manner	41e. PLACE OF	INJURY - At home.	farm.street, factory,of	ce 411. LOC	ATION (Street and I	Number or Rural Ro	ule Number, C	City or Town, Stalet
C	RESERVED FUR REGISTRAR S U								
	THIS IS A TRUE AND					Y			
	REGISTERED AT THE	UFFICE OF THE	KLAMATH CC	UNILHEGISIR		1 2	21/	,	ANDER
	2000 - 100 -	4 - 4 - 4 			i Al	lonna (1. Verl	ing	E STOREM
555	DATE ISSUED	AUG 7 1	391	<u></u>		DC COI KLAMAT	INNA A. VERLING JNTY REGISTRAF TH COUNTY, ORE	, U GON	182
	\$/v ^{#~}			naaaalamaaa	nuunun		-	manana	N NET
	GON: COUNTY OF								
TE OF ORE		TD 1	Marie Ra	ndol			the	30t	h day
in the Charles and the second second	at request of	D. 1							
d for record	at request of Oct. A.D., 19 of	9 <u>91</u> at			<u>P</u> M on Page	., and duly 22731	recorded in	Vol]	<u>M91</u>

2.11

X

1

5

EXHIBIT "A"

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

The following described real property situated in Klamath County, Oregon:

PARCEL 1: That portion of S¹/₂SW¹, in Section 25, Township 39 South, Range 9 E.W.M. EXCEPTING HOWEVER, from the effect of this conveyance, the South 126.7 feet thereof; Containing after making the aforesaid exception, 72.3 acres, and SAVING and EXCEPTING any portion lying in Homedale Road.

PARCEL 2: The N¹/₂NE of Section 35 Township 39 South, Range 9 E.W.M., Klamath County, Oregon, SAVING AND EXCEPTING such portions of said premises as have been conveyed to the United States of America by deed recorded in Volume 326 at page 239, by deed recorded in Volume 30 at page 563, by deed recorded in Volume 45 at page 239, and by deed recorded in Volume 88 at page 309 of Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; and ALSO EXCEPTING that portion of said realty acquired by the United States of America under a declaration of taking in Volume 293 at page 183 of Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM any portion lying within Homedale Road.

PARCEL 3: Tract 19 of "400" Subdivision, EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion deeded to United States of America by deed recorded February 7, 1936, in Deed Volume 105, page 608 for 1-B-1-A Drain purposes. ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion deeded to the United States of America by deed recorded August 26, 1960 in Deed Volume 323, page 581.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss

Filed for record at request of	Klamath County Title co. 91 at 2:18 o'clock P.M., and d	the <u>30th</u> day uly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> ,
of of	<u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>2</u> Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk
FEE \$13.00	By <u>Staulun</u>	Mulindese